With a completely new look and feel across the entire range, ProtosIV
cameras are amongst the most stylish and technically proven
cameras for internal and external installations available today,
regardless of the intended application or surrounding lighting
conditions.
The result of a painstaking research and development program,
these cameras offer a stunning array of complimentary features,
including an innovative high-resolution 540TVL CCD capable of

IN
G
ORDERING INFORMATION
VISTA NORBAIN HOUSE, ESKDALE ROAD, WINNERSH TRIANGLE, WOKINGHAM, BERKSHIRE. RG41 5TS
TELEPHONE: +44 (0) 118 944 0123 FAX: +44 (0) 118 944 0999
WEBSITE: WWW.VISTA-CCTV.COM
DATASHEET VERSION: NOVEMBER 2005
DISTRIBUTED BY:
ALL SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
VPC122/CM 1/2”, 540TVL, 0.6 LUX
COLOUR/MONOCHROME
CAMERA,
11-40V DC/12-30V AC
VPC120/CM 1/2”, 540TVL, 0.6 LUX
COLOUR/MONOCHROME
CAMERA, 98-260V AC
VPC132 1/3”, 540TVL, 0.7 LUX
COLOUR CAMERA,
11-40V DC/12-30V AC
VPC130 1/3”, 540TVL, 0.7 LUX
COLOUR CAMERA,
98-260V AC
VPM132 1/3”, 540TVL, 0.7 LUX
TP/CM COLOUR/MONOCHROME
CAMERA, ACTIVE
TWISTED PAIR,
11-40V DC/12-30V AC
VPM130 1/3”, 540TVL, 0.7 LUX
TP/CM COLOUR/MONOCHROME
CAMERA, TWISTED PAIR,
98-260V AC
VPC132/CM 1/3”, 540TVL, 0.7 LUX
COLOUR/MONOCHROME
CAMERA,
11-40V DC/12-30V AC
VPC130/CM 1/3”, 540TVL, 0.7 LUX
COLOUR/MONOCHROME
CAMERA,
98-260V AC
VPC032 1/3”, 330TVL, 0.6 LUX